09 Mayis 2022 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yag
1 BORANTAY(1) 4yaa
2 CANOMERIMR) 4yda
3 CAKIRCALI(6) dyaa
4  BABABUTUN(9) dyka
5 BENGUTAS(7) dyak
6 RUZGAR SESI(10) 4yaa
7 CANHIRAS(5) 4yaa
8 ALIBEY(8) 4yka
9 HAZNKIZI(4) 4yak
10 TEKINCI(3) 4yaa
11 BATUHANEFE(11)  4yka

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 15/DHOW /H2/Y1

1.)62.000 b 2.)24.800 b

1.)10.695 & 2)4278+%

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
AYABAKAN - RIKUSKIZ 61 CALTUN
HABERKAN - UMUDUN RENGI 595 KYLMAZ
OZGUNHAN - MEHLIKA 54 S.CELIK
BERKCAN- BUTUNKAN 525  AYILDIZ
KARA YAGZ - GURGOZE 535 MBAG
ARASLI - HAMDE 53 525  SEV.GOKCE
KAZBERT (RU) - SELOEN 555  EKADIRLER
USTA - SOVENCE 53 H.YOLAGICI
KUTLUER- HAZ 57 BERKANT GOKGE
AYABAKAN - KURTKIZ 59 MB.ORMAN
DEMRDOVEN - YESILIRVAK 525 ULEVENT

GANYAN(1) 3,40 4, IKILi(1/2) :10,30 t, SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) 20,05 t, 3. CIFTE2/1) :7,00 t

Sahip
ClL. GZDEMR

KAYAKAYA
FER. GUNDUZ
SEV. ALTUNISIK
EM. KAYA

CEM YILDIZ

M SID. ARSLAN
CEL. YILDIRIM

I. SUA KUTLU
TEK. BIRICIK

HAM OZSAHIN

3.)12.400 ¢
3)2139¢

Antrenérii
H.DEMIRBAS

MALI KAYA
N.GUNDUZ
ARNMILDIZ
F.DIZDAROGLU
B.BAYDAN
F.KIRAN
0.0ZPUYLAT
MMEHMET INAL
TBIRICIK

SEB.TOPAL

Derece

1.38.28

1.38.51

1.38.71

1.39.10

1.39.35

1.39.66

1.39.99

1.40.56

1.40.64

1.41.53

14341

Gy
340

5,60
31,70
11,25
10,40
3,35
8,50
6,50
17,95
10,90

34,35

Bursa Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)6200 &
4)1070¢

AGF St
17.77(1) 7

1521(2) 2
249(10) 6
5119 11
6587) 4
135(3) 5
9916) 10
9995) 3
6458) 1
11.06(4) 8

194(11) 9

Fark
1,5 Boy

1,5 Boy
2,5 Boy

1,5 Boy

G Gk,

10 Boy

4 Boy

HP
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